Contents

Preface to the Fourth Edition

Glossary

1 Political Philosophy and Political Thought

WA W N -

6

The current state of political theory

Language

Liberal individualism

Political liberalism

The decline of Marxism and the rise
of communitarianism

Feminism

2 Law and Social Control

OOV A WN =

Law and social philosophy

Natural law

Law as command

Legal realism

Legal systems as systems of rules
Principles, rules and the law

The rule of law

Radical legal doctrines and the rule of law

3 The State

AU B W -

The state in political philosophy
Analysis of the state

The economic theory of the state

The organic theory of the state
Anarchism

The contemporary debate about the state

4 Authority and Power

1

2
3
4

Authority, power and coercion
The nature of authority

Some problems with power
Social theories of power

v

viii

OO0 m= N i ek

—

19
28

30
30
31
35
41
43
47
50
53

57
57
62
66
75
78
81

83
83
91
98
104



vi Contents

5

10

Political Principles

Political principles and political philosophy

1

2 Universalisability and ethical pluralism
3 Contractarianism

4 Utilitarianism

5 Individualism

6 Feminist ethics

Justice

1 The problem of justice
2 The meaning of justice

3 Procedural justice

4 Social justice

5 Rawls’s theory of justice

Equality

1 The equality principle

2 Human nature and equality

3 Equality of opportunity

4 Equality, markets and resources

5 Equality, the family and feminism

Liberty

1 Liberty in political philosophy

2 The meaning of liberty

3 Negative and positive liberty

4 Liberty as autonomy

5 John Stuart Mill and the value of liberty
6 Law, morality and paternalism

Rights

1 Rights in political theory
2 Analysis of rights

3 Ciritics of rights
4

Human rights, economic and social rights and

welfare
5 Animal rights and animal welfare

Welfare and the Welfare State
1 The origins and rise of welfare theory
2 Contemporary welfare arguments

108
108
110
114
117
126
131

135
135
139
145
152
156

168
168
170
173
178
185

188
188
190
200
205
209
216

220
220
223
232

237
243

248
248
253



Contents vii

3 The market and welfare
4 Equality, liberty and the welfare state

11  The Public Interest and Democracy
1 The public interest
2 Democracy
3 Procedural democracy and the public interest
4 The radical critique of liberal democracy

Notes
Bibliography
Name Index
Subject Index

256
261

268
268
278
289
300

307
314
326
330



