Contents

Prefa	viii			
Gloss			х	
1	77	olisical Differentia and Dativial The also		
	1	Colitical Philosophy and Political Thought	1	
	2	The current state of political theory	1	
	3		2 11	
	4		11	
	5		18	
	5	of communitarianism	19	
	6	Feminism	28	
	Ü	i Ciliniisiii	20	
2	L	Law and Social Control		
	1	Law and social philosophy	30	
	2	Natural law	31	
	3	Law as command	35	
	4	Legal realism	41	
	5	Legal systems as systems of rules	43	
	6	Principles, rules and the law	47	
	7	The rule of law	50	
	8	Radical legal doctrines and the rule of law	53	
3	The State		57	
	1	The state in political philosophy	57	
	2	Analysis of the state	62	
	3	The economic theory of the state	66	
	4	The organic theory of the state	75	
	5	Anarchism	78	
	6	The contemporary debate about the state	81	
4	Αι	ithority and Power	83	
	1	Authority, power and coercion	83	
	2	The nature of authority	91	
	3	Some problems with power	98	
	4	Social theories of power	104	

vi Contents

5	Pe	Political Principles		
	1	Political principles and political philosophy	108	
	2	Universalisability and ethical pluralism	110	
	3	Contractarianism	114	
	4	Utilitarianism	117	
	5	Individualism	126	
	6	Feminist ethics	131	
6	Ju	stice	135	
	1	The problem of justice	135	
	2	The meaning of justice	139	
	3	Procedural justice	145	
	4	Social justice	152	
	5	Rawls's theory of justice	156	
7	Ec	Equality		
	1	The equality principle	168	
	2	Human nature and equality	170	
	3	Equality of opportunity	173	
	4	Equality, markets and resources	178	
	5	Equality, the family and feminism	185	
8	Li	Liberty		
	1	Liberty in political philosophy	188	
	2	The meaning of liberty	190	
	3	Negative and positive liberty	200	
	4	Liberty as autonomy	205	
	5	John Stuart Mill and the value of liberty	209	
	6	Law, morality and paternalism	216	
9	Ri	ghts	220	
	1	Rights in political theory	220	
	2	Analysis of rights	223	
	3	Critics of rights	232	
	4	Human rights, economic and social rights and welfare	237	
	5	Animal rights and animal welfare	243	
10	w	elfare and the Welfare State	248	
	1	The origins and rise of welfare theory	248	
	2	Contemporary welfare arguments	253	

	3	The market and welfare	256
	4	Equality, liberty and the welfare state	261
11	The Public Interest and Democracy		
	1	The public interest	268
	2	Democracy	278
	3	Procedural democracy and the public interest	289
	4	The radical critique of liberal democracy	300
lotes			307
tibliography			314
Jame Index			326
uhiect Index			

Contents vii